(MX] &742h 71=7}, #/107H)

NE 471 a@x = 8 |82 M| o 2| # x| H 5
I A P e e T e e T T,
=5
20134 7& - |1,437|1,318]1,302|1,272|1,255|1,359|1,413|1,281|1,395|1,275(1,367|1,247|1,367|1,247

82 - |1,478|1,345|1,285|1,255(1,245|1,378|1,434|1,280|1,436|1,291(1,390|1,244|1,419|3,412

og - |1,663|1,481|1,348/1,270(1,533|1,381|1,606(1,374|1,576|1,400(1,533|1,371|1,533|1,371

% o z 7l = 8| 2 5 |s4uR| @ 5| 85

e S e B e E B B EE B IEREE

102 1,6011,557|1,460(1,412(1,3321,457|1,360|1,457|1,360|1,505|1,505|1,457|1,350|1,457| 1,350
11¢ 1,690|1,640(1,570|1,540(1,460|1,540|1,470|1,633|1,5631,583|1,523|1,540| 1,460/ 1,540 1,460
12¢ 1,648(1,598/1,528|1,498|1,418|1,493|1,423|1,595|1,525|1,498|1,438(1,498(1,418|1,498| 1,418
20144 12 1,7281,678|1,608|1,578(1,498|1,544|1,474|1,678|1,608|1,578|1,518|1,564| 1,491 |1,564| 1,491
o8 1,524(1,474|1,404(1,374|1,294(1,321|1,251 |1,462(1,392(1,362/1,302|1,333|1,263| 1,333| 1,263
3g 1,620(1,5701,500|1,470|1,390|1,400|1,330|1,550(1,480(1,442|1,382|1,412|1,342|1,412| 1,342
48 1,646(1,596/1,535|1,505|1,425|1,505|1,445|1,585(1,525(1,464/1,413|1,429|1,369| 1,423| 1,362
59 1,632[1,582|1,525|1,495|1,415|1,582|1,525|1,582(1,525(1,462|1,415|1,412[1,355|1,412| 1,355

62 1,700(1,650/1,580(1,550(1,470| - | - |1,650|1,580(1,5301,470(1,480(1,410|1,480|1,410
78 1,700(1,650/1,511(1,470|1,390| - | - |1,650(1,511(1,5111,403|1,4611,323|1,461(1,323
K + =3 Chege S
7 e gz | sz | oga | sz | sz | sa | gz | s | g
8 1,727 | 1679 | 1519 | 1,469 | 1,389 | 1,531 | 1381 | 1,481 | 1,321
o 1741 | 1691 | 1541 | 1,481 | 1,401 | 1,513 | 1,373 | 1,461 | 1,311
10% 1697 | 1,647 | 1,543 | 1,495 | 1,415 | 1,447 | 1353 | 1,397 | 1,293
1€ 1854 | 1,804 | 1,724 | 1,684 | 1,604 | 1,604 | 1534 | 1,538 | 1,474
12¢ 1,742 | 1,692 | 1,612 | 1572 | 1,492 | 1,492 | 1,422 | 1,442 | 1,362

122262 | 1,740 | 1,690 | 1,610 | 1,570 | 1490 | 1490 | 1,420 | 1,440 | 1,360

292 1680 | 1,630 | 1,550 | 1,510 | 1,430 | 1,430 | 1,360 | 1,380 | 1,300

2015412 22| 1,680 | 1,630 | 1,550 | 1,510 | 1,430 | 1,430 | 1,360 | 1,380 | 1,300
54| 1,680 | 1,630 | 1,550 | 1,510 | 1,430 | 1,430 | 1,360 | 1,380 | 1,300

72| 1680 | 1,630 | 1,550 | 1,510 | 1,430 | 1,430 | 1,360 | 1,380 | 1,300

102| 1,680 | 1,630 | 1,550 | 1,510 | 1,430 | 1,430 | 1,360 | 1,380 | 1,300

132| 1,680 | 1,630 | 1,550 | 1,510 | 1,430 | 1,430 | 1,360 | 1,380 | 1,300

192| 1,680 | 1,630 | 1,550 | 1,510 | 1,430 | 1,430 | 1,360 | 1,380 | 1,300

il

Ml

n

n

206 H7heA 2015 28s



(MXI7H, A, 8/kg)

o = £ A 2 M o g = ™M F
T = H = A ch o cH :H

20135 7¢ 2,000 2,000 2,044 2,000 2,000 2,000 1,789
8% 2,072 2,028 2,060 2,031 2,062 2,065 1,854

0¥ 1,657 1,752 1,839 1,704 1,657 1,657 1,548

102 2,146 2215 2315 2,178 2146 | 2,152 2,037

112 1,819 1,919 2,019 1,869 1,819 1,819 1,692

128 1,556 1,656 1,756 1,592 1,556 1,624 1,420
20144 19 1,546 1,621 1,625 1,583 1,546 1,550 1,400
2% 1,470 1,496 1,496 1,467 1,470 1,470 1,204

3g 1,704 1,804 1,840 1,766 1,704 1,704 1,596

4% 1,977 2,035 2,050 2,006 1,977 1,977 1,865

5% 1,320 1,320 1,384 1,320 1,320 1,320 1,148

6% 1,425 1,504 1,567 1,465 1,425 1,425 1,304

7€ 1,481 1,570 1,619 1,526 1,493 1,474 1,315

8% 1,456 1,516 1,556 1,486 1,456 1,456 1,404

0¥ 1,213 1,313 1,413 1,263 1,213 1,217 1,117

102 1,750 1,850 1,950 1,800 1,750 1,750 1,650

112 1,780 1,880 1,980 1,829 1,780 1,780 1,680

128 1,696 1,774 1,859 1,735 1,696 1,696 1,593
128262 | 2,000 2,000 2,100 2,000 2,000 2,000 1,900

202 | 2,000 2,000 2,100 2,000 2,000 2,000 1,900

20154 18 12| 2,000 2,000 2,100 2,000 2,000 2,000 1,900
52| 2,000 2,000 2.100 2,000 2,000 2,000 1,800

79| 1,800 1,800 1,900 1,800 1,800 1,800 1,600

102 1,500 1,500 1,600 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,300

132 1,500 1,500 1,600 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,400

192 1,600 1,600 1,700 1,600 1,600 1,600 1,500

(%CH:16kg 0|4, &:14~16kg0|2 A:14kg O/2H

2A7iekA| 2015, 285 207





